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Gand - loose cover

Product card

Model : Gand 3+1+stool 110x110



Gand - loose cover
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PRODUCT INFORMATION
PRODUCT INFORMATION: MEASUREMENTS:

4 Sofa 3 Sofa 2 Sofa 1,5 Chair

WIDTH 320 272 200 164

HEIGH 80 80 80 80

DEPTH 120 120 120 120

STANDARD:
Black  lastic legsBlack  lastic legs

Seat: loose seat cushionslled in with foam covered by layer of crumb foam and

siliconedbre

Back: pillow back cushionslled in with siliconedbre

ALL CUSHIONS INCLUDED IN THE PRICE

4STR AND 3STR ARE SPLIT ( 2 PACKAGES )

120

80

43

110

110

43

stool 120x80 stool 110x110

120

120120

118

110148

217

C

4 AL Split 3 AL Split

2AL 1,5ALC-Corner

265

118

120

Stool

110

110

27

Stool

80

120

ELEMENTS:

Arm:

Stool

80

100


